Printing time:10:46
TUESDAY, 15.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:45| 3681 |[BANFC|BAS.KINGS RAHMATG. 1.3514.707.00)1.82|10.5]2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.65| 1.45]|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.67 | 1.95] 1.35 | 4.00
13:00112910|PT23P |RIO A.M23 AC.V.M23 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.90)11.0/5.40|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|5.90 | 5.50|2.45/11.0]1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93
13:00112936|PT23P |FAREN.M23 BRAGA M23 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20/3.30]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.05/8.50 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
13:30/4741 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC SHANDONG 3.05|3.50|2.15|4.80|3.408.50 | 5.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05)|3.60|3.45|1.85|7.00 | 1.68 | 4.40|1.45]/1.65|1.92 | 1.73
14:30| 8851 |[THLC |CHIANGRAI RATCHABU. 3.10]3.20]2.2515.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]11.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
14:35/ 4747 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT GUOAN B. 4.10/3.80|1.7015.90 | 2.60)11.0/4.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.70 | 5.40|2.35/10.5|1.70 | 4.40]1.75| 2.15|2.80 | 1.75
15:00112895/ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA F.KENEMA 2.35]3.003.10 1.41/2.70|5.40
15:00112941|ENGD |BOURN.M21 SH.U.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95[2.95|4.50 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
15:00| 4742 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC CHANGCHUN 11.723.50|4.70|2.60|7.00/4.40/12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.35/1.97|1.65[4.30|2.30|11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.60
16:00{12905UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. WAKISO 2.25]3.10]3.20 1.552.30
16:00112942/[ENGD |CHARL.M21 BIRM.M21 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15|6.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.371.50
16:00112943[ENGD |MILLW.M21 CREWE M21 1.2216.25/9.50)1.50 | 12.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
16:00112944/[ENGD |CARD.M21 BARNS.M21 1.7014.10/3.80)2.50 | 5.40 2.5011.40]1.97 1.401.62
16:3012949|EGYP2|WADI DEG. ASYUT P. 1.324.40/10.5]11.97 20.0)2.85|45.0[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.60 2.90
16:30{12950 EGYP2/ABU QAIR DAKLYEH 1.5713.45/6.50)2.45|12.014.10|25.01.53 |2.35|4.60 3.15 2.30
16:30| 8880 |EGYP2/KAHRABA TERSANA 2.25]2.85|3.35[3.70 | 5.50|7.25|9.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 4.20 2.00
16:50112951OMA 1 |SAHAM IBRI 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.40[10.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
17:00112921|PT23P |BENF.M23 ESTOR.M23 1.48 4.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60)2.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.90
17:00112922/PT23P |TORR.M23 VIZEL.M23 1.75]3.504.50]2.75|7.004.80 | 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.65|2.10|1.78 | 5.002.55|12.0] 1.82 | 2.25] 1.83 | 3.00
17:00112923/PT23P |GIL V.M23 SPORT.M23 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
17:00| 8878 |PT23P [FAMAL.M23 E.AM.M23 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.25|9.0013.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78|2.15]1.63 | 3.70
17:30| 4528 |RO2PF VOLUNTARI FC ARGES 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95[2.10 | 7.25|2.50 | 10.0| 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.60 | 3.50
17:30/ 5741 |[FINC |EPSII ATLANTIS 22.0/11.5]1.05 4.90/1.10|1.27
17:30/ 5936 ARMC |PYUNIK ARARAT A. 2.85|3.20|2.40(4.80 | 3.90 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.78|2.35
17:50{12919|OMA 1 |SUR RUSTAQ 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30/8.00|9.50(1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.50(2.30|7.75[2.40|10.0|2.20|3.00{3.00|3.35
18:00112407|RURC |LOK.MOSC. AKHMAT G. 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75|4.80|2.45 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
18:00| 1262 |BLR C |NEMAN GR. VITEBSK 1.50]3.70/7.00)2.30|13.0)3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.87]1.70 |4.40)3.35|13.0|2.20|2.70]1.77 | 5.40
18:00112896/[ETH 1 |MECHAL ARB.MINCH 2.05]3.10|3.70 1.47]2.50 | 5.00
18:00/ 5882 |[LVT 1 |GROBINAS RIGAS 20.0/9.50|1.0833.0/1.30]65.0/1.70|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]|27.023.0|4.30 | 23.0]1.25|2.20|2.55|2.70 | 6.50 | 1.18
18:30{12945/BIH C |BORAC B. SARAJEVO (1:0) | 2.00|3.25|3.703.20|6.00f6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
18:30/ 3861 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU MC ALGER 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.90|14.0|5.50[1.55]2.304.40|3.35|7.50|6.75[2.85]12.0/1.90 | 6.25|2.15|2.80[4.00 | 2.15
18:30/5742 |[FIN C |JBK ROPS 2.65|3.70|2.25[4.10 | 3.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
18:30| 5743 |FIN C |GRIFK MARIEHAMN 14.09.001.10)20.0 | 1.27 2.90/1.30|1.70 215|225
19:00] 1235 |BUG 2 [ETAR DOBRUDZHA  14.50|3.50|1.75]7.00|2.75]|13.0|4.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.80 | 5.20| 1.85]2.30|3.10 | 1.85
19:00112415/AFCCL |[SHARJAH TAAWON (0:1) 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80|2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90]2.30 | 4.30
19:00112897|BAH 1 |MALKIYA AL SHA.M. 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60)10.0 | 7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 | 5.20|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25]12.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
19:00{12898BAH 1 |A'ALI MANAMA 2.85|3.30]2.35[4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60(2.10 | 7.50[2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.40 | 2.20
19:00112906|IL2PF |BNEI YEH. HAP.RISH. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60)7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.25]2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
19:00/ 2994 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI OHOD 1.85]3.30/4.2012.95|7.00|5.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25]|2.70 | 11.0] 2.05|2.70] 2.15 | 3.70
19:00| 3141 |DE 4B |VILZING ANSBACH 1.75]3.803.70 ] 2.65| 5.30 | 4.30 | 9.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 ]| 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.95] 1.65 | 2.30
19:00| 4451 |[SVK C |TRNAVA SLOVANB.(1:2) |2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[4.80|3.60|2.20(7.50|2.15]|7.25[1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.50
19:00| 5744 [FIN C |KISTO oLs 18.010.5/1.07)23.0 | 1.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20
19:00/ 5745 FINC |VJs EPS 2.30]3.70]2.55|3.50|3.90 2371145210 1.42/1.65
19:00/5746 [FINC |LTU JAZZ 22.0/11.5|1.05 4.10/1.15|1.37
19:00| 5747 |[FIN C | TAMPERE TPS 4.60|4.30|1.55(6.50 | 2.20 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.47 |1.67
19:00| 5883 |[LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. SUP.NOVA 2.10]3.35]3.25[3.30|5.20/5.90|9.00)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55[1.80 | 5.60[2.00 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.90 | 2.25
19:00| 8570 |EGYP2|TANTA TEL.EGYPT 2.25/3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.30 2.10
19:10112924/OMA 1 |KHABOURAH |SOHAR 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
19:25/ 2995 [SAR 2 |AL JANDAL FAISALY 3.90/3.35/1.90|5.90/3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00| 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 1.95] 2.553.35 | 2.10
19:30| 5748 |[FIN C |HPS KAPA 14.09.001.10)20.0 | 1.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95|2.00
20:00| 3863 |ALG C |BELOUIZD. EL BAYADH 1.4013.90/9.00)2.15]18.013.25|35.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|2.80|1.85]1.70 |4.60)3.8020.0|2.70|3.00)1.80 | 7.25
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |OREBRO HELSINGB. 2.45]3.202.75|4.00 |4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30[2.05|7.25[2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
20:30/12408RURC |SPART.M. URAL 1.3814.40|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.85[33.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60)1.58 | 3.45]3.10 | 16.0|1.95|2.30] 1.53 | 5.20
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. AMAZULU 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.15 | 4.10
20:45/2999 [SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL-AIN 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]14.30 | 15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]2.60 | 1.97|1.77 | 4.60|2.65| 13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]1.78 | 3.35
21:00/12925HOLK |FEYEN.W PSVW 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30|16.0|3.60]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.50 |6.25|2.55|11.0|1.60|3.90[1.70 | 2.05|3.05 | 1.58
21:00112946/ICE1W THRR. W FRAM W 1.2016.50 9.50)1.52]15.0)2.05|55.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60 | 1.27]1.32|2.65]3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35]1.30 | 5.00
21:00{12947|ICE1W |BREIDAB.W STJARN.W 1.2216.25|9.50 ) 1.55|15.0]2.15|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65]3.10 | 19.0 1.92 | 2.15] 1.28 | 4.80
21:00112948 ENGD |QPR M21 FLEET.M21 1.65]4.30/3.90)2.35|5.30 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
21:00/ 1491 [ECU 2 |CUMBAYA IMBABURA 1.7213.45/4.80)2.75|8.505.00 | 16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10| 2.15]1.80 | 6.00)2.90 | 13.0| 2.05| 2.70 ] 2.00 | 4.00
21:30{12409 ENGP |ARSENAL W LEICES.W 1.07]11.0/18.0)1.22|28.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 215|225
21:45112051/ENG 4 |SALFORD DONCASTER 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.703.80]9.00 | 7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.10|7.75]2.05 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.30
21:45|2231 |[ENG6J|WESTON TONBRIDGE 1.4514.00/7.00)2.15]12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70)1.65|4.00) 3.10 | 13.0| 2.10 | 2.45] 1.63 | 4.90
21:45)2246 ENG6S|F.CELTIC RADCLIFFE 15.0/7.00|1.15]25.0|1.43]65.0|1.95]2.70 | 1.40|1.97[1.97]18.0|17.0]|3.60 | 20.0 ] 1.28 | 2.40]2.10 | 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.22
22:00/ 6453 |CL DORTMUND BARCELONA (0:4) |3.804.201.906.25|2.90|11.0/5.00]2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05[5.10/4.80|2.10(9.50|1.63|3.90|1.42|1.62|2.10|1.58
22:00/6454 |CL ASTON V. PSG (1:3) 3.50 |3.60|2.15]5.40/3.40)9.50|6.00|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]|4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.70 |4.70|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 1.78
22:45| 3865 |ALG C |USM ALGER EL HARR. 1.404.00|8.50]2.10|17.0]3.25|35.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]2.70 | 1.85]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.78 | 6.75
23:30/ 1492 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CHACARIT. 1.7813.35/4.50)12.85|7.50|5.40|14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 3.35|3.40|2.30)1.90 |6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15]|2.80]2.15 | 4.00
00:00/ 1291 |COL A |AL.VALL. DEP.PASTO 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70/5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
00:00| 1381 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. SPORT.T. 2.75]3.05]2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70(2.20 | 7.75[2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
00:30{12789BRA1 |[FLAMEN.W PALMEIR.W 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10/3.50]8.00|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.00]| 1.60| 1.95|2.20 | 2.10
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:55[12911|USA C |COLUMBUS PITTSBUR. 4.00|3.30/1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|6.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
00:55/12955BRA1 |FLUMIN.W CORINTH.W 7.5014.701.33|12.0|1.85]32.0/2.70]1.91 /1.702.70|2.50|11.0 | 10.0 | 2.95 | 18.0| 1.50 | 3.25| 1.97 | 2.30 | 5.00 | 1.48
00:55| 1533 |BRA 2 |CUIABA ATLET.PR 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60| 3.50|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
00:55/1789 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON GUANACAS. 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
00:55| 8879 BRMA |SAMPAIO TUNTUM 1.55/3.6016.25|2.40|11.03.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|/1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.10|13.0| 2.20 | 2.75 | 1.85 | 5.20
02:00112912|USA C |LOUISVIL. LOUDOUN 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.60|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.75 | 3.25
02:00/12913|USA C |CHARLOTTE NORT.CAR. 3.25/3.35|2.105.30|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]|1.90 | 5.80| 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
02:00{12914/USA C |PORTLAND RH.ISLAND 3.703.25/1.98|6.00|3.25|10.5|6.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.50|5.60|2.75|11.0|1.98 | 6.50]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.30
02:00| 1435 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE ROSARIO 2.40|2.75|3.30|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.28 | 3.35|7.00 | 3.80]|4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.4010.0| 2.40 | 3.50|3.00 | 3.35
02:15/ 1287 |COL A |DEP.PER. DEP.CALI 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
02:15/ 1385 |PRY 1 [NACION.A. CERRO P. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0|7.25|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.15|7.25]|2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
02:30{12915|USA C |CHARLEST. TORMENTA 1.48 14.206.00]2.10/9.50|3.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.90 | 1.60]|1.53 | 3.40|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 3.50
03:00{12916/USA C |UN.OMAHA SAN ANTO. 3.7013.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.60]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70|2.00 | 2.45 | 1.72
03:00/1481 [ECU 1 |AUCAS CATOLICA 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
03:30/ 1512 BRA 1 |CEARA CE VASCO 2.15|3.25/3.60|3.50|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.10|3.00|2.05|7.002.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]|2.45 | 3.45
04:00/1716 |MEX 1 |PACHUCA TIGR.UANL 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
04:05/1717 [MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. PUEBLA 1.52/3.80/6.25]|2.30|10.03.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.35|1.68 | 4.50
04:30|/1292 |COL A |DEP.TOL. CPD JUN. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
05:00{12917|USA C |ALTA AV OR.COUNTY 3.303.10|2.205.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 2.05|2.80 | 3.15| 2.50
05:00/1786 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO SANTOS G. 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|/1.75]|1.65|3.90|3.00|13.0/1.98 | 2.35|1.63 | 4.50
05:00/1787 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. DEP.SAPR. 3.7013.25|2.006.00 | 3.25]|11.0|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50| 2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25
05:30{12918/USA C [TACOMA D. OAK.ROOTS 2.45|3.35/2.65|3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.00|1.85|5.30|1.48|1.70]|1.87 | 1.92
06:00/1712 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ NECAXA 2.60|3.25/2.55|14.20|4.10|7.75|7.75|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.90|3.20|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 ]| 1.55 | 1.85] 2.05 | 2.05
06:05/1718 [MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL LEON 1.55/3.80]5.80]2.25/9.00|3.50|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20|1.72|1.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.10 ] 1.60 | 3.60




